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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL

013196444
0802308
093188320
13196444
802308
93188320

@e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
FISPA

WE PARTS
SIDAT
FISPA
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
ERA

0580314133
0580314133
1582980174
1582980174
22622
320900372
72622
72622
7507047
77047
775387
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